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TABLE COMPANY NAME e-mail 

9 3M Cogent, Inc. 
 

Tracie Mortenson 

Charles Samuel  

Shawn Kirk 

lblythe@cogentsystems.com 

 

19 Acoustic Technology Inc. (ATI 
Systems) 
 

Tarek Bassiouni 

Jennifer Manning 

mchausse@atisystem.com 

 

30 AgilityVideo LLC 
 

J. Michael Rozmus mrozmus@agilityvideo.com 

12 Amano McGann, Inc. 
 

Justin Wilmas 

Jared Armstrong 

justin.wilmas@amanomcgann.com 

jared.armstrong@amanomcgann.com 

11 ASSA, Inc. 

 

Ed Dorne 

Peter Persson 

edorne@assalock.com 

Ppersson@assalock.com 

25 Axis Communications 

 

Anthony Incorvati 

Ethan Lewis 
Jeremy Hagen  

anthony.incorvati@axis.com 

Ethan.Lewis@axis.com  
Jeremy.Hagen@axis.com 

29 DMT Radars/Wide Area Security Corp. 

 

Glenn Dunoff 
Alison Spector 

gdunoff@wideareasecurity.com 

aspector@WideAreaSecurity.comm 

 

18 DTC Communications Inc. d/b/a 

Cobham Tactical Communications & 

Surveillance  

 

Dana Crawford 
Robert Flanagan 

dana.crawford@cobham.com 

robert.flanagan@cobham.com 

14 Eid Passport Inc. 

 

Jeremy Beard 
Mark Johnson 
Greg Russell 

jbeard@eidpassport.com 
mhjohnson@eidpassport.com 
grussell@eidpassport.com 

24 G4S Technology LLC 

 

Misty Stine 
Kevin Glynn 
Doug Vanderkolk 
Keith Jernagan 

misty.stine@usa.g4s.com 

Kevin.glynn@usa.g4s.com 

doug.vanderkolk@usa.g4s.com 
Keith.jernagan@usa.g4s.com 
 

7 Innovative Signal Analysis, Inc 

 

Ray Hollida ray.hollida@signal-analysis.com 

 

2 L-3 Communications 

Global Security Solutions 

William Denk 
Houng Soo 

William.Denk@L-3com.com 

houng.soo@L-3com.com 

1 L-3 Communications  

Klein Associates, Inc. 

Richard Wetmore 
 

Rick.Wetmore@L-3com.com 
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6 The Mariner Group 

 

Greg Melon 

Bryce Dryden 

Erin Phelps 

Bryan Bender 

gmelon@themarinergroup.net 

bdryden@themarinergroup.net 
ephelps@themarinergroup.net 
bbender@themarinergroup.net 

5 McRoberts Maritime Security 

 

Meredith McRoberts 

Nick Knittel 

meredith.mcroberts@mcroberts1876.com  

nicholaus.knittel@mcroberts1876.com 

 

26 Metal Craft Marine Incorporated 

 

Laurence Bishop 

 

laurence.b@metalcraftmarine.com 

22 Milestone Systems 

 

Christopher Helin  cph@milestone.us 

15 

 

MorphoTrak, Inc. 

 

Tony Ferguson 

Doug Pritchard  

tony.ferguson@morpho.com 

doug.pritchard@morphotrak.com 

 

8 Multi-Media Communications 

 

Rick Kaminer 
Dane Seltzer 
Mike McAuliffe 

rickk@mmc.net 

danes@mmc.net 

mikem@mmc.net 

17 MYMIC 

 

Hal Brauer 
Charles Abernathy 

Hal.Brauer@mymic.net 
 

4 NICE Systems 

 

Pat Kiernan 
Nick Karakulko 
Marc Whalen 
Louis Noriega 

pat.kiernan@nice.com 
nick.karakulko@nice.com 
marc.whalen@nice.com 
louis.noriega@aportsolutions.com 

27 Northern Defense Industries, Inc. 

 

Tim Gale 
Rob Janssen 

tgale@northerndefense.us 

rwjanssen@northerndefense.us 

16 NorthSouth GIS LLC 

 

Daniel Elroi 
 

Daniel@northsouthgis.com 

21 PureTech Systems 
 

Kevin Campbell 

 

Kevin.campbell@puretechsystems.com 

3 RADWIN 
 

Kevin Fitzgibbons 
Gerard Sprinitis 

kevin_f@radwin.com 

Gerard_s@radwin.com 

 

13 Securitas Security Services, USA, Inc. 
 

Tony Buscemi 
Nicholas Mize 
 

tony.buscemi@securitasinc.com 
Nicholas.Mize@SecuritasInc.com 
 

23 Verint Video Intelligence Solutions  

 

Bill Eckard 

John Rathwell 

bill.eckard@verint.com 
John.rathwell@verint.com 

20 videoNEXT  Geoff Somerville 

Chris Gettings 

gsomerville@videonext.com 
cgettings@videonext.com 

10 Vista Research, Inc. 

 

Angela Putney 

Dan Flynn 

aputney@vrinc.com 
dan@sri-radar.com 
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